European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

9th Kuwait International Championship H
(A show)

ECAHO

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

04 Feb 2022, Fillies 3 years old

C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: LAYALI AL 93
ALIYAT
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
ADEL JASSIM
ALOBAI

2nd Name: MARDANAH 92
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
ALHAIDARI

3rd Name: JOLENE APAL 91.9
Colour: chestnut
Owner: EISSA FUAD
EISSA ALMUZAIEL

4th Name: SHEIKHA AL 91
DUWAILAH
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULRAHMAN
ALHADAH




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BASHEERAH
AL BAHYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
AL SAHHAF

Name: BEDAYER AL
BAYRAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BAYRAQ
ARABIANS

Name: QATOOF
ALFAYYAD

Colour: bay
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Name: AISHA AL
HADDAR

Colour: grey

Owner: AREE)J BASEL
MOHAMMAD
ALSAWWAN

Name: SOLANAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FALAH

HUSSAIN FALAH

90.8

90.6

90.6

90.4

90.3




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: JAMEELAH AL

NADERAT

Colour: grey
Owner: HABEEB
KHALIFA ALAZMI

Name: SMO ALREEM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FAWAZ
TURKI ABURQOUBA
ALOTAIBI

Name: DEEMA
ALSHARRAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMAD
KHALED AL
SHARRAH

Name: ATYAB AL
AJAWEED

Colour: bay
Owner: HESSAH
ABDULLAH AL
SHEHAB

Name: NADERAH AL
BAAHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Salman
Rashed Ghanim
Aldosari

90.2

89.9

89.8

88.7

87.8

TYPE 18
[ -

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5

18 185 19 195 185
17 18 18 185 17
155 15 16 145 155
175 18 185 19 185



0 Name: RAEBEYAT No detailed scorecard available
ALETIHAD
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED B
ALSHEREEDAH

0 Name: NOFOTH No detailed scorecard available
ALKHASHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: MUBARK AL
KHASHAB

0 Name: AB JANA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. t1Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

J.M. @& Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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